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Nestlé Coffee-Mate Coffee Whitener 1kg
Short Product Name:
Coffee Whitener

Whitener for hot beverages. Coffee-Mate Original Coffee Whitener helps you create a delicious low fat mug of inspiration. With Coffee-Mate powdered coffee whitener, you make a tasty mug of velvety coffee

every time - morning, noon or night. Whether it's the first drink of the day, or you are taking a moment to relax, the rich, creamy taste of Coffee-Mate Original is a great way to make every sip smoother and silkier.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5011546173375   Internal GTIN: 5011546473376   Supplier : Nestle UK   Suppliers Product Code : 12057675

Reference Intake
Each 100ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2286kJ

548kcal
34.5g 26g 9.4g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100ml: Energy 2286kJ 548kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100ml

Energy 2286kJ 

548kCal

Carbohydrates 57.3g

of which sugars 9.4g

Fat 34.5g

of which saturates 26g

Fibre 0g

Protein 2.1g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, MILK Proteins, Stabilisers (Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Sodium Citrate), Acidity Regulator (Dipotassium Phosphate), Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Mono- and

Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Ester of Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Anti-Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide), Colour: Riboflavin.

Supplier's Product Code : 12057675

Product Added : 21 March 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 31 May 2020

erudus id : bad87b411bad43c99975bf8a5c70813c
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Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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